
SEASON CALENDAR 2025-26   
 

Pool Proficiency Swims at Sapphire Aquatic Centre 25th October 1-3pm and 26th 
October 2-4pm. Come any time in those windows, entry is free for Nippers. 

 

Nippers starts at 8:30am for 8:45am on the beach warm up and 9am sharp start. 
 

Two parents from each age group needed each week to help with the BBQ. 
 

DAY DATE DETAILS LOCATION 
BBQ 
ROSTER 

Sunday 02 Nov 25 Nippers - orientation PSLSC Nil 

Sunday 09 Nov 25 
Nippers – Junior Search and 
Rescue Drill and Rip Demo 

PSLSC U14 

Sunday 16 Nov 25 Nippers – carnival events PSLSC U13 

Sunday 23 Nov 25 
Branch Carnival 
(no Nippers at PSLSC) 

Moruya Surf Club Nil 

Sunday 30 Nov 25 Nippers PSLSC U12 
Saturday 06 Dec 25 Christmas Twilight Nippers PSLSC U11 

Saturday 13 Dec 25 
Branch Carnival 
(no Nippers at PSLSC) 

Tathra Surf Club Nil 

Sunday 21 Dec 25 HOLIDAYS   
Sunday 28 Dec 25 HOLIDAYS   
Sunday 04 Jan 26 HOLIDAYS   
Sunday 11 Jan 26 HOLIDAYS   
Sunday 18 Jan 26 HOLIDAYS   

Sunday 25 Jan 26 
Nippers - Carnival training 
only 

PSLSC Nil 

Saturday 31 Jan 26 
Branch Champs Carnival 
(no Nippers at PSLSC) 

Broulee Surf Club Nil 

Sunday 08 Feb 26 Nippers PSLSC U10 
Sunday 15 Feb 26 Pambula Mini Carnival PSLSC U9 
Sunday 22 Feb 26 Nippers PSLSC U8 
Sunday 01 Mar 26 Nippers PSLSC U14 
Sunday 08 Mar 26 Nippers – Police Boat PSLSC U13 
Sunday 15 Mar 26 Nippers PSLSC U12 
Sunday 22 Mar 26 Pambula Mini Carnival PSLSC U11 
Sunday 29 Mar 26 Brats vs Adults PSLSC U10 

 
NB. School holidays 22nd December 2025 – 26th January 2026 and from 7th April. Good Friday 3rd April 

THANKS TO OUR SPONSORS 

 
 

 


